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Passages de cables

Caractéristiques techniques

Type

Nombre de canaux

Dimensions
extérieures (LxPxH)

Dimensions
intérieures (LxH)

Poids

Passage de
cables extérieur
compact

3
800x430x40 mm

30x35mm

6kg

Passage de
cables extérieur

3
1000x600x75mm

5 49x52+50x45
+49x56 mm

21,9kg
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Passage de cdbles  Rampe
extérieur pour passages
de cdbles

3 -
1000x330x75mm 1000x71x75mm

45x50+52x49 mm -

13,5kg 15,65kg
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